

---

## MATERIALE CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 75393767

---

Data publicarii	14.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 975,31 RON - 975,31 RON

---

Descriere: SET BURGHIU BETON 5BUC 1.000 BUC 21.85 21.85 WD-40 450ML 3.000 BUC 29.41 88.23  
BATERIE PERETE SCURTA 2.000 BUC 141.18 282.36 SET BITI FETE 65MM 10B 1.000 BUC 8.40  
8.40 DRISCA STYROF 120X180X60MM 1.000 BUC 4.03 4.03 TABLA NEAGRA 3 MM 13.900 KG  
7.98 110.92 TABLA NEAGRA 3 MM 50.000 KG 7.98 399.00 SOLUTIE SPAL.PARB. -20C 5L 4.000  
BUC 15.13 60.52 975.31

---